16 mm PMI® EZ Bend™ Hudson Classic Professional Rope
Pro | Pro Rope
Designed for rugged or harsh environments, this 16 mm rope has high abrasion resistance for real-world
application to suit any professional. PMI’s classic EZ-Bend 16 carrier construction combined with the toughest
nylon on the market makes PMI ropes some of the toughest in the world. PMI ropes will always beat 32, 40, and
48 carrier designs made with lesser quality nylons hands down in abrasion and real-world durability tests. Also
available in 9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, and 12.5 mm.
Key Features
• NFPA and CI 1801 Certified • 16 carrier construction • Third party certified by UL
(Underwriters Laboratories)
• Torsionally balanced, continuous
filament nylon • Available in six colors • 145 g/m
www.pmirope.com 1-800-282-ROPE
Additional Information
Shipping weight | N/A
Brand | PMI
Color | Blue/White, White/Orange, Yellow/White
Compliant | CI 1801, EN 1891-A, STATIC ANSI Z359.15 (2014), NFPA 2500 (1983) 2022 ED (G)
Diameter | 16 mm
Elongation at 1.35 kN (300 lbf) | 0.3%
Elongation at 2.7 kN (600 lbf) | 1.0%
Elongation at 4.45 kN (1000 lbf) | 2.1%
Elongation at 8.0 kN (1800 lbf) | 2.8%
Length | 100 ft (30 meters), 150 ft (46 meters), 200 ft (61 meter), 300 ft (92 meters), 600 ft (183 meters),
656 ft (200 meters)
MBS | 69.1 kN (15,534 lbf)
Tags
Arborist, Cave Rescue, Confined Space, Fall protection, Fire Rescue, Made in USA, Rope Access, Rope Rescue,
Ropes Course, Tower, Wilderness Rescue
Product Code
RR160YW061E | Yellow/White | 200 ft (61 meter)
RR160YW046E | Yellow/White | 150 ft (46 meters)
RR160WO061E | White/Orange | 200 ft (61 meter)
RR160BW183E | Blue/White | 600 ft (183 meters)
RR160BW092E | Blue/White | 300 ft (92 meters)
RR160BW061E | Blue/White | 200 ft (61 meter)
RR160WO046E | White/Orange | 150 ft (46 meters)
RR160WO030E | White/Orange | 100 ft (30 meters)
RR160BW200E | Blue/White | 656 ft (200 meters)
RR160BW046E | Blue/White | 150 ft (46 meters)
RR160BW030E | Blue/White | 100 ft (30 meters)
RR160YW200E | Yellow/White | 656 ft (200 meters)
RR160YW183E | Yellow/White | 600 ft (183 meters)
RR160YW092E | Yellow/White | 300 ft (92 meters)
RR160YW046E | Yellow/White | 150 ft (46 meters)
RR160YW030E | Yellow/White | 100 ft (30 meters)
RR160WO200E | White/Orange | 656 ft (200 meters)
RR160WO183E | White/Orange | 600 ft (183 meters)
RR160WO092E | White/Orange | 300 ft (92 meters)